

GAHC040008492020



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

Case No. : WP(C) 325/2020

1: INGONG PABIN AND 10 ORS.
S/OLT. TADANG PABIN, VILLAGE MIRBUK, PO/PS PASIGHAT, DIST. EAST
SIANG, AP.

2: TAPAK MIROH
VILLAGE NARI
PO/PS NARI
DISTRICT LOWER SIANG
AP.

3: MIGO ADA
S/O LT. REMI ADA
VILLAGE DIPA
PO/PS LIKABALI
DIST. LOWER SIANG
AP.

4: KANTO MIROH
S/O LT. TADO MIROH
VILLAGE LIRU
PO/PS LIKABALI
DIST. LOWER SIANG
AP.

5: MARBIN GIBI
S/O SHRI YUMMAR GIBI
VILLAGE JIPU
PO/PS LIKABLI
DIST. LOWER SIANG
AP.

6: DAKGI TAIPODIA
S/O LT. NIDAK TAIPODIA

VILLAGE LIRU
PO/PS LIKABALI DIST. LOWER SIANG
AP.

7: JUMTO TAO
S/O SHRI IJUM TAO
VILLAGE LIRU
PO/PS LIKABALI DISTRICT LOWER SIANG
A P.

8: YUMKAR NYORI
S/O LT. MARYOM NYORI
VILLAGE RILU
PO/PS BASAR
DIST. LEPA RADA
AP.

9: KAGO TAYU
S/O LT. KAGO HALIANG
VILLAGE HIJA
PO/PS ZIRO
DIST. LOWER SUBANSIRI DIST. AP.

10: YORTUM RIRAM
S/O LT. JUMYOR RIRAM
VILLAGE PUAKGUMIN
PO/PS AALO
DIST. WEST SIANG
AP.

11: MARBOM SORA
S/O LT. JUMMAR SORA
VILLAGE SIPU COLONY
PO/PS AALO
DIST. WEST SIANG
AP

VERSUS

1:The State of AP and 4 Others
REPRESENTED BY THE CHIEF SECRETARY, GOVT. OF AP, ITANAGAR.

2:THE SECRETARY
ADMINISTRATIVE REGORMS
GOVT. OF AP
ITANAGAR.

3:THE PRINCIPAL SECRETARY ENVIRONMENT AND FOREST

GOVT. OF AP
ITANAGAR.

4:THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FOREST
GOVT. OF AP
ITANAGAR.

5:THE CONSERVATOR OF FOREST (HQ)
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND FOREST.
GOVT. OF AP
ITANAGAR

Advocate for the Petitioner : M Biswas

Advocate for the Respondent : GA (AP)

BEFORE
HONBLE MR. JUSTICE S.K.MEDHI
HONBLE MR. JUSTICE PARTHIVJYOTI SAIKIA

ORDER

08.06.2022

(S.K. Medhi, J.)

On the request made on behalf of the petitioners, list this case after 2(two) weeks.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant